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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)

d

D

T

Cl

€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
(0]0]
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
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Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 46780/46720CDE K

TRB

TDO
46780
46720CD
158. 75
225. 425
85. 725
529338

137005

78733.5

51599. 4
636096

1.52

0. 38

1.76

0. 1432
39. 6875
3. 556

176. 022

4. 064

2.54

69. 85

0. 762

10541. 49
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/a42afe1b.html
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